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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Start list for run 1 / 2
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Order Bib Name Nation

  Amateur  
1 69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA
2 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE
3 67 THORHARD Linus SWE
4 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA
5 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA
6 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT
7 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT
8 62 BERNTSSON David SWE
9 61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

10 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED
11 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE
12 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT
13 57 SUNDLING Anton SWE
14 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR
15 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA
16 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA
17 53 TUEXEN Lars GER
18 52 MEHLER Lukas GER
19 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE

  Master  
1 124 MENKE Peter SWE
2 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS
3 89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE
4 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU
5 87 JACHMANN Peter GER
6 86 JACKMANN Brad USA
7 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE
8 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT
9 83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA

10 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE
11 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA
12 80 LUTZ Alex GER
13 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER
14 78 COUPE Paul GBR
15 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE
16 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE
17 75 DREIER Juergen GER
18 73 HOSTERT Scott USA
19 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT
20 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA

Order Bib Name Nation

  WOMEN  
1 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA
2 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE
3 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT
4 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS
5 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT
6 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE
7 6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN
8 5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE
9 4 KRAMER Lynn USA

10 3 SEHL Kathrin GER
11 2 REDMAN Therese SWE
12 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE

  PRO  
1 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE
2 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA
3 46 HAZERA Pierre FRA
4 45 MATOUS Petr CZE
5 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT
6 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER
7 42 PRICE Paul GBR
8 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA
9 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT

10 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT
11 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE
12 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER
13 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS
14 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE
15 34 DUPONT Michel FRA
16 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA
17 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE
18 31 STEFKA Josef CZE
19 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA
20 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE
21 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS
22 27 THIELE Robert GER
23 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS
24 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER
25 24 CARRASCO Richy USA
26 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR
27 22 MCLAREN Joe USA
28 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Run Ranking 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Penalty Time Gap

  Amateur  
1 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT 13.084 (2) 9.559 (2) 10.167 (1) 0.200 33.010
2 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED 13.455 (5) 9.453 (1) 10.394 (2) 33.302 0.292
3 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT 13.060 (1) 9.674 (3) 10.462 (5) 0.200 33.396 0.386
4 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE 13.918 (12) 9.770 (5) 10.487 (6) 0.200 34.375 1.365
5 53 TUEXEN Lars GER 13.394 (4) 9.768 (4) 10.648 (9) 0.600 34.410 1.400
6 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE 13.726 (8) 9.821 (6) 10.540 (7) 0.400 34.487 1.477
7 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA 13.927 (13) 10.061 (10) 10.617 (8) 34.605 1.595
8 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR 13.467 (6) 9.993 (8) 10.755 (11) 0.400 34.615 1.605
9 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT 13.323 (3) 10.014 (9) 10.703 (10) 0.600 34.640 1.630

10 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA 13.679 (7) 10.095 (12) 11.148 (13) 34.922 1.912
11 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA 13.875 (11) 10.078 (11) 10.420 (4) 0.600 34.973 1.963
12 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE 13.817 (9) 9.880 (7) 10.405 (3) 1.000 35.102 2.092
13 62 BERNTSSON David SWE 13.852 (10) 10.403 (13) 11.114 (12) 0.400 35.769 2.759
14 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA 14.924 (14) 10.754 (14) 11.211 (14) 0.600 37.489 4.479
15 61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA 14.986 (15) 11.501 (15) 12.366 (15) 38.853 5.843
16 67 THORHARD Linus SWE 19.558 (16) 13.155 (16) 13.313 (16) 46.026 13.016

Disqualified (3)
52 MEHLER Lukas GER
57 SUNDLING Anton SWE
69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA

  Master  
1 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU 12.942 (1) 9.468 (1) 10.014 (1) 0.400 32.824
2 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE 13.153 (2) 9.605 (3) 10.366 (3) 33.124 0.300
3 73 HOSTERT Scott USA 13.241 (3) 9.563 (2) 10.121 (2) 0.200 33.125 0.301
4 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT 13.314 (4) 9.672 (5) 10.417 (5) 33.403 0.579
5 86 JACKMANN Brad USA 13.544 (6) 9.634 (4) 10.410 (4) 0.200 33.788 0.964
6 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA 13.700 (8) 9.986 (6) 10.660 (6) 34.346 1.522
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Penalty Time Gap

7 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT 13.417 (5) 10.243 (7) 11.053 (8) 34.713 1.889
8 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER 13.924 (9) 10.276 (8) 10.995 (7) 35.195 2.371
9 87 JACHMANN Peter GER 14.184 (12) 10.380 (10) 11.150 (10) 35.714 2.890

10 80 LUTZ Alex GER 13.663 (7) 10.319 (9) 11.294 (12) 0.800 36.076 3.252
11 78 COUPE Paul GBR 14.450 (13) 10.502 (12) 11.282 (11) 36.234 3.410
12 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE 14.085 (10) 10.622 (13) 11.332 (13) 0.400 36.439 3.615
13 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS 14.172 (11) 10.681 (14) 11.542 (16) 0.400 36.795 3.971
14 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE 14.503 (14) 10.977 (16) 11.474 (14) 0.200 37.154 4.330
15 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA 15.088 (16) 10.431 (11) 11.067 (9) 0.800 37.386 4.562
16 124 MENKE Peter SWE 14.595 (15) 10.710 (15) 11.502 (15) 1.600 38.407 5.583
17 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE 15.095 (17) 11.011 (17) 12.063 (17) 0.400 38.569 5.745

Did Not Start (1)
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE

Disqualified (2)
75 DREIER Juergen GER
83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA

  WOMEN  
1 4 KRAMER Lynn USA 13.711 (1) 9.979 (1) 10.771 (1) 34.461
2 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE 14.197 (2) 10.411 (4) 11.113 (3) 35.721 1.260
3 3 SEHL Kathrin GER 14.263 (3) 10.460 (5) 11.146 (4) 35.869 1.408
4 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT 14.709 (6) 10.274 (2) 11.078 (2) 36.061 1.600
5 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS 15.086 (7) 10.360 (3) 11.525 (5) 0.200 37.171 2.710
6 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE 14.707 (5) 10.852 (7) 11.689 (6) 0.200 37.448 2.987
7 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT 14.675 (4) 10.599 (6) 11.708 (7) 0.600 37.582 3.121
8 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE 15.462 (8) 11.251 (8) 11.934 (8) 0.800 39.447 4.986

Did Not Start (2)
2 REDMAN Therese SWE
6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN

Disqualified (2)
5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE
12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA

  PRO  
1 22 MCLAREN Joe USA 12.347 (1) 8.724 (1) 9.401 (1) 30.472
2 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT 12.733 (2) 9.122 (2) 9.838 (3) 31.693 1.221
3 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA 12.935 (6) 9.365 (6) 9.930 (5) 32.230 1.758
4 24 CARRASCO Richy USA 13.131 (10) 9.194 (3) 9.712 (2) 0.200 32.237 1.765
5 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE 12.830 (4) 9.542 (8) 10.157 (9) 32.529 2.057
6 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE 13.140 (11) 9.589 (11) 10.130 (8) 32.859 2.387
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

05.08.2016  /  Priekuļi (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 19:30  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Penalty Time Gap

7 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS 13.533 (19) 9.322 (4) 10.015 (6) 32.870 2.398
8 31 STEFKA Josef CZE 13.255 (15) 9.397 (7) 9.863 (4) 0.400 32.915 2.443
9 34 DUPONT Michel FRA 12.875 (5) 9.562 (10) 10.327 (16) 0.200 32.964 2.492

10 45 MATOUS Petr CZE 13.070 (7) 9.604 (12) 10.103 (7) 0.200 32.977 2.505
11 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE 12.802 (3) 9.776 (17) 10.488 (20) 33.066 2.594
12 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER 13.220 (13) 9.554 (9) 10.163 (10) 0.200 33.137 2.665
13 27 THIELE Robert GER 13.232 (14) 9.699 (14) 10.327 (16) 33.258 2.786
14 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE 13.204 (12) 9.362 (5) 10.321 (15) 0.400 33.287 2.815
15 42 PRICE Paul GBR 13.403 (17) 9.651 (13) 10.270 (12) 33.324 2.852
16 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT 13.125 (9) 9.749 (15) 10.467 (19) 33.341 2.869
17 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER 13.303 (16) 9.797 (18) 10.248 (11) 33.348 2.876
18 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER 13.098 (8) 9.824 (19) 10.658 (22) 33.580 3.108
19 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS 13.476 (18) 9.916 (22) 10.320 (14) 33.712 3.240
20 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE 13.664 (22) 9.857 (21) 10.279 (13) 33.800 3.328
21 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS 13.559 (20) 9.750 (16) 10.371 (18) 0.200 33.880 3.408
22 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA 13.567 (21) 9.838 (20) 10.530 (21) 0.200 34.135 3.663
23 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT 13.981 (24) 10.539 (25) 11.224 (26) 35.744 5.272
24 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 13.735 (23) 10.621 (27) 11.191 (25) 0.400 35.947 5.475
25 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR 14.161 (25) 10.515 (24) 11.344 (27) 0.400 36.420 5.948
26 46 HAZERA Pierre FRA 14.418 (27) 10.500 (23) 10.914 (23) 0.600 36.432 5.960
27 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA 14.300 (26) 10.604 (26) 11.086 (24) 1.000 36.990 6.518

Did Not Finish (1)
33 DUPONT Christopher FRA
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Run Ranking 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Penalty Time Gap

  Amateur  
1 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT 13.018 (1) 9.355 (1) 10.284 (1) 32.657
2 53 TUEXEN Lars GER 13.258 (4) 9.689 (3) 10.791 (10) 33.738 1.081
3 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT 13.154 (2) 9.934 (8) 10.760 (8) 33.848 1.191
4 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR 13.452 (7) 9.792 (5) 10.718 (6) 33.962 1.305
5 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED 13.402 (5) 9.622 (2) 10.616 (4) 0.400 34.040 1.383
6 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA 13.444 (6) 9.736 (4) 10.474 (2) 0.400 34.054 1.397
7 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE 13.703 (9) 10.121 (11) 10.718 (6) 0.200 34.742 2.085
8 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT 13.157 (3) 9.818 (6) 10.977 (12) 0.800 34.752 2.095
9 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE 13.849 (10) 9.943 (9) 10.628 (5) 0.600 35.020 2.363

10 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE 14.048 (12) 10.117 (10) 10.861 (11) 35.026 2.369
11 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA 13.933 (11) 10.142 (12) 10.785 (9) 0.600 35.460 2.803
12 62 BERNTSSON David SWE 14.098 (13) 10.393 (13) 11.262 (13) 0.200 35.953 3.296
13 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA 13.580 (8) 10.490 (15) 11.730 (15) 0.200 36.000 3.343
14 52 MEHLER Lukas GER 14.948 (15) 9.891 (7) 10.543 (3) 1.400 36.782 4.125
15 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA 14.342 (14) 10.444 (14) 11.327 (14) 1.200 37.313 4.656
16 57 SUNDLING Anton SWE 15.308 (17) 10.989 (16) 12.112 (16) 0.200 38.609 5.952
17 61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA 15.025 (16) 11.544 (18) 12.557 (18) 0.600 39.726 7.069
18 67 THORHARD Linus SWE 16.280 (18) 11.448 (17) 12.184 (17) 1.200 41.112 8.455

Disqualified (1)
69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA

  Master  
1 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU 12.847 (1) 9.345 (1) 10.136 (2) 0.200 32.528
2 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE 12.977 (2) 9.559 (3) 10.375 (3) 32.911 0.383
3 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT 13.229 (4) 9.802 (4) 10.619 (4) 33.650 1.122
4 73 HOSTERT Scott USA 13.144 (3) 9.433 (2) 10.118 (1) 1.200 33.895 1.367
5 86 JACKMANN Brad USA 13.469 (5) 9.943 (5) 10.650 (5) 0.200 34.262 1.734
6 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA 13.709 (8) 10.188 (7) 10.733 (6) 34.630 2.102
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

05.08.2016  /  Priekuļi (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 19:31  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Penalty Time Gap

7 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT 13.534 (6) 10.326 (9) 11.095 (7) 34.955 2.427
8 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER 13.679 (7) 10.186 (6) 11.250 (9) 35.115 2.587
9 80 LUTZ Alex GER 13.719 (9) 10.289 (8) 11.321 (10) 0.400 35.729 3.201

10 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS 14.132 (13) 10.627 (13) 11.434 (12) 36.193 3.665
11 87 JACHMANN Peter GER 13.989 (10) 10.555 (11) 11.595 (14) 0.200 36.339 3.811
12 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE 14.113 (12) 10.648 (14) 11.443 (13) 0.200 36.404 3.876
13 78 COUPE Paul GBR 14.579 (14) 10.506 (10) 11.176 (8) 0.200 36.461 3.933
14 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE 14.041 (11) 11.011 (16) 11.988 (17) 0.200 37.240 4.712
15 124 MENKE Peter SWE 14.802 (15) 10.873 (15) 11.750 (16) 0.200 37.625 5.097
16 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA 15.224 (17) 10.608 (12) 11.354 (11) 0.800 37.986 5.458
17 83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA 15.811 (18) 11.026 (17) 11.713 (15) 0.400 38.950 6.422
18 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE 15.108 (16) 11.244 (18) 12.291 (18) 0.400 39.043 6.515

Did Not Start (1)
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE

Did Not Finish (1)
75 DREIER Juergen GER

  WOMEN  
1 4 KRAMER Lynn USA 13.592 (1) 9.791 (1) 10.699 (1) 0.400 34.482
2 3 SEHL Kathrin GER 14.097 (2) 10.470 (4) 11.065 (2) 0.200 35.832 1.350
3 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE 14.234 (3) 10.622 (5) 11.187 (4) 0.200 36.243 1.761
4 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT 14.454 (5) 10.455 (3) 11.142 (3) 0.200 36.251 1.769
5 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS 14.392 (4) 10.424 (2) 11.541 (5) 0.600 36.957 2.475
6 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA 14.647 (6) 10.926 (7) 12.036 (9) 37.609 3.127
7 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE 14.707 (7) 11.020 (9) 11.895 (7) 37.622 3.140
8 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT 14.723 (8) 10.722 (6) 11.748 (6) 0.600 37.793 3.311
9 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE 15.383 (9) 11.008 (8) 11.958 (8) 0.600 38.949 4.467

Did Not Start (2)
2 REDMAN Therese SWE
6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN

Disqualified (1)
5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE

  PRO  
1 22 MCLAREN Joe USA 12.147 (1) 8.763 (1) 9.400 (1) 30.310
2 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT 12.518 (2) 9.175 (3) 9.984 (5) 31.677 1.367
3 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE 12.706 (4) 9.452 (6) 10.082 (6) 32.240 1.930
4 31 STEFKA Josef CZE 13.198 (14) 9.162 (2) 9.893 (3) 0.200 32.453 2.143
5 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA 12.669 (3) 9.224 (4) 9.983 (4) 0.600 32.476 2.166
6 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE 12.750 (5) 9.470 (7) 10.296 (8) 32.516 2.206
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
GS Slalom
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Penalty Time Gap

7 24 CARRASCO Richy USA 13.206 (15) 9.262 (5) 9.823 (2) 0.400 32.691 2.381
8 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE 12.889 (6) 9.508 (8) 10.410 (10) 32.807 2.497
9 27 THIELE Robert GER 13.208 (16) 9.663 (11) 10.429 (11) 33.300 2.990

10 45 MATOUS Petr CZE 13.113 (10) 9.707 (17) 10.487 (15) 33.307 2.997
11 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER 13.033 (9) 9.808 (19) 10.584 (18) 33.425 3.115
12 34 DUPONT Michel FRA 12.975 (8) 9.692 (15) 10.604 (21) 0.200 33.471 3.161
13 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE 13.169 (12) 9.714 (18) 10.598 (20) 33.481 3.171
14 42 PRICE Paul GBR 13.458 (19) 9.692 (15) 10.440 (12) 33.590 3.280
15 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE 13.459 (21) 9.687 (14) 10.445 (14) 33.591 3.281
16 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS 13.352 (17) 9.667 (13) 10.606 (22) 33.625 3.315
17 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS 13.458 (19) 9.895 (20) 10.282 (7) 33.635 3.325
18 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS 13.565 (24) 9.549 (9) 10.442 (13) 0.200 33.756 3.446
19 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT 13.175 (13) 10.032 (22) 10.589 (19) 33.796 3.486
20 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER 13.132 (11) 9.611 (10) 10.317 (9) 0.800 33.860 3.550
21 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA 13.423 (18) 9.663 (11) 10.512 (16) 0.400 33.998 3.688
22 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER 13.496 (22) 10.010 (21) 10.553 (17) 34.059 3.749
23 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA 12.937 (7) 10.047 (23) 11.147 (25) 34.131 3.821
24 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 13.535 (23) 10.233 (24) 11.126 (24) 0.400 35.294 4.984
25 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA 13.710 (25) 10.249 (25) 11.090 (23) 0.400 35.449 5.139
26 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR 14.040 (27) 10.540 (26) 11.239 (26) 35.819 5.509
27 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT 13.924 (26) 10.805 (27) 11.309 (27) 0.600 36.638 6.328

Disqualified (1)
46 HAZERA Pierre FRA
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ALL Category Ranking
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Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 22 USA MCLAREN Joe (1) PRO 30.472 (1) 30.310 (1) 30.310
2 21 LAT KUZMINS Jānis (2) PRO 31.693 (2) 31.677 (2) 31.677 1.367
3 47 FRA TANGUY Vincent (3) PRO 32.230 (3) 0.600 32.476 (5) 32.230 1.920
4 24 USA CARRASCO Richy (4) PRO 0.200 32.237 (4) 0.400 32.691 (9) 32.237 1.927
5 29 SWE HADESTRAND Viking (5) PRO 32.529 (5) 32.240 (3) 32.240 1.930
6 31 CZE STEFKA Josef (6) PRO 0.400 32.915 (9) 0.200 32.453 (4) 32.453 2.143
7 32 SWE HADESTRAND Viktor (7) PRO 33.066 (13) 32.516 (6) 32.516 2.206
8 88 LTU PETRAUSKAS Remigijus (1) Master 0.400 32.824 (6) 0.200 32.528 (7) 32.528 2.218
9 64 LAT LISKOVS Artūrs (1) Amateur 0.200 33.010 (12) 32.657 (8) 32.657 2.347
10 35 CZE MACH Zdeněk (8) PRO 0.400 33.287 (18) 32.807 (10) 32.807 2.497
11 38 CZE NOZKA Stanislav (9) PRO 32.859 (7) 33.481 (16) 32.859 2.549
12 36 RUS KOLESOV Anton (10) PRO 32.870 (8) 0.200 33.756 (23) 32.870 2.560
13 76 SWE HADESTRAND Mikael (2) Master 33.124 (14) 32.911 (11) 32.911 2.601
14 34 FRA DUPONT Michel (11) PRO 0.200 32.964 (10) 0.200 33.471 (15) 32.964 2.654
15 45 CZE MATOUS Petr (12) PRO 0.200 32.977 (11) 33.307 (13) 32.977 2.667
16 73 USA HOSTERT Scott (3) Master 0.200 33.125 (15) 1.200 33.895 (27) 33.125 2.815
17 25 GER LAUX Ferdinand (13) PRO 0.200 33.137 (16) 0.800 33.860 (26) 33.137 2.827
18 27 GER THIELE Robert (14) PRO 33.258 (17) 33.300 (12) 33.258 2.948
19 60 NED BRUNNINKHUIS Bart (2) Amateur 33.302 (19) 0.400 34.040 (30) 33.302 2.992
20 42 GBR PRICE Paul (15) PRO 33.324 (20) 33.590 (17) 33.324 3.014
21 39 LAT GAILITIS Gustavs (16) PRO 33.341 (21) 33.796 (24) 33.341 3.031
22 37 GER BAUMANN Christoph (17) PRO 33.348 (22) 34.059 (32) 33.348 3.038
23 58 LAT DREIBLATS Toms (3) Amateur 0.200 33.396 (23) 33.848 (25) 33.396 3.086
24 72 LAT KONOSONOKS Edzus (4) Master 33.403 (24) 33.650 (21) 33.403 3.093
25 43 GER SCHUTZ Chris (18) PRO 33.580 (25) 33.425 (14) 33.425 3.115
26 48 SWE MARTENSSON Victor (19) PRO 33.800 (28) 33.591 (18) 33.591 3.281
27 28 RUS NIKULIN Anton (20) PRO 0.200 33.880 (29) 33.625 (19) 33.625 3.315
28 26 RUS GLUSHKO OLEG (21) PRO 33.712 (26) 33.635 (20) 33.635 3.325
29 53 GER TUEXEN Lars (4) Amateur 0.600 34.410 (33) 33.738 (22) 33.738 3.428
30 86 USA JACKMANN Brad (5) Master 0.200 33.788 (27) 0.200 34.262 (34) 33.788 3.478
31 56 GBR DUFFORT Mmedo (5) Amateur 0.400 34.615 (37) 33.962 (28) 33.962 3.652
32 41 USA FLOITGRAF Karl (22) PRO 0.200 34.135 (30) 0.400 33.998 (29) 33.998 3.688
33 55 SPA MARTINEZ Pablo (6) Amateur 0.600 34.973 (41) 0.400 34.054 (31) 34.054 3.744
34 33 FRA DUPONT Christopher (23) PRO 34.131 (33) 34.131 3.821
35 71 BRA NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy (6) Master 34.346 (31) 34.630 (36) 34.346 4.036
36 59 CZE JIRMAN Jakub (7) Amateur 0.200 34.375 (32) 0.200 34.742 (37) 34.375 4.065
37 4 USA KRAMER Lynn (1) WOMEN 34.461 (34) 0.400 34.482 (35) 34.461 4.151
38 51 CZE VOJTA Stepan (8) Amateur 0.400 34.487 (35) 35.026 (41) 34.487 4.177
39 65 ITA BELLOMO Gianluca (9) Amateur 34.605 (36) 0.600 35.460 (45) 34.605 4.295
40 63 LAT LIEPINS Martins (10) Amateur 0.600 34.640 (38) 0.800 34.752 (38) 34.640 4.330
41 84 LAT SKARAINIS Salvis (7) Master 34.713 (39) 34.955 (39) 34.713 4.403
42 54 ITA DI GIORGIO Zaccaria (11) Amateur 34.922 (40) 0.200 36.000 (50) 34.922 4.612
43 68 CZE SYROVY Daniel (12) Amateur 1.000 35.102 (42) 0.600 35.020 (40) 35.020 4.710
44 79 GER KNOBLOCH Radan (8) Master 35.195 (43) 35.115 (42) 35.115 4.805
45 44 LAT JIRGENS Jānis (24) PRO 0.400 35.947 (49) 0.400 35.294 (43) 35.294 4.984
46 30 SPA NAVARRO Dany (25) PRO 1.000 36.990 (57) 0.400 35.449 (44) 35.449 5.139
47 87 GER JACHMANN Peter (9) Master 35.714 (44) 0.200 36.339 (54) 35.714 5.404
48 1 CZE VOJTOVA Karolina (2) WOMEN 35.721 (45) 0.200 36.243 (52) 35.721 5.411
49 80 GER LUTZ Alex (10) Master 0.800 36.076 (51) 0.400 35.729 (46) 35.729 5.419
50 40 LAT ZOMMERS Gints (26) PRO 35.744 (46) 0.600 36.638 (57) 35.744 5.434
51 62 SWE BERNTSSON David (13) Amateur 0.400 35.769 (47) 0.200 35.953 (49) 35.769 5.459
52 23 UKR MIRONENKO Stanislav (27) PRO 0.400 36.420 (53) 35.819 (47) 35.819 5.509
53 3 GER SEHL Kathrin (3) WOMEN 35.869 (48) 0.200 35.832 (48) 35.832 5.522
54 8 LAT SKARAINE Lienīte (4) WOMEN 36.061 (50) 0.200 36.251 (53) 36.061 5.751
55 123 RUS MATSUKEVICH Anatoly (11) Master 0.400 36.795 (56) 36.193 (51) 36.193 5.883
56 78 GBR COUPE Paul (12) Master 36.234 (52) 0.200 36.461 (56) 36.234 5.924
57 82 SWE HYLAND Niklas (13) Master 0.400 36.439 (55) 0.200 36.404 (55) 36.404 6.094
58 46 FRA HAZERA Pierre (28) PRO 0.600 36.432 (54) 36.432 6.122
59 52 GER MEHLER Lukas (14) Amateur 1.400 36.782 (58) 36.782 6.472
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Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

60 9 RUS KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta (5) WOMEN 0.200 37.171 (59) 0.600 36.957 (59) 36.957 6.647
61 85 SWE GUSTAFSSON Pelle (14) Master 0.200 37.154 (58) 0.200 37.240 (60) 37.154 6.844
62 66 SPA PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso (15) Amateur 0.600 37.489 (62) 1.200 37.313 (61) 37.313 7.003
63 81 FRA PANNETIER Franck (15) Master 0.800 37.386 (60) 0.800 37.986 (66) 37.386 7.076
64 11 CZE SUDKOVA Mia (6) WOMEN 0.200 37.448 (61) 37.622 (63) 37.448 7.138
65 10 LAT GAILITE Elīza Marija (7) WOMEN 0.600 37.582 (63) 0.600 37.793 (65) 37.582 7.272
66 12 ITA DI GIORGIO Irene (8) WOMEN 37.609 (62) 37.609 7.299
67 124 SWE MENKE Peter (16) Master 1.600 38.407 (64) 0.200 37.625 (64) 37.625 7.315
68 77 CZE KNOBLOCH Petr (17) Master 0.400 38.569 (65) 0.400 39.043 (70) 38.569 8.259
69 57 SWE SUNDLING Anton (16) Amateur 0.200 38.609 (67) 38.609 8.299
70 61 FRA SODERHALL Dimitri (17) Amateur 38.853 (66) 0.600 39.726 (71) 38.853 8.543
71 7 CZE VOJTOVA Hana (9) WOMEN 0.800 39.447 (67) 0.600 38.949 (68) 38.949 8.639
72 83 USA MARTINEZ Eddy (18) Master 0.400 38.950 (69) 38.950 8.640
73 67 SWE THORHARD Linus (18) Amateur 46.026 (68) 1.200 41.112 (72) 41.112 10.802

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)
2 SWE REDMAN Therese WOMEN
6 CAN WHELDRAKE JOYCE WOMEN
89 SWE GRUNDEL Johan Master

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
33 FRA DUPONT Christopher PRO 34.131 (33)

Disqualified - Run 1 (7)
5 CZE SKRABALOVA Renata WOMEN
12 ITA DI GIORGIO Irene WOMEN 37.609 (62)
52 GER MEHLER Lukas Amateur 1.400 36.782 (58)
57 SWE SUNDLING Anton Amateur 0.200 38.609 (67)
69 ITA ONORATO Joe Giovanni Amateur
75 GER DREIER Juergen Master
83 USA MARTINEZ Eddy Master 0.400 38.950 (69)

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)
2 SWE REDMAN Therese WOMEN
6 CAN WHELDRAKE JOYCE WOMEN
89 SWE GRUNDEL Johan Master

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
75 GER DREIER Juergen Master

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)
5 CZE SKRABALOVA Renata WOMEN
46 FRA HAZERA Pierre PRO 0.600 36.432 (54)
69 ITA ONORATO Joe Giovanni Amateur
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

05.08.2016  /  Priekuļi (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 19:36  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Amateur  
1 64 LAT LISKOVS Artūrs 0.200 33.010 (1) 32.657 (1) 32.657
2 60 NED BRUNNINKHUIS Bart 33.302 (2) 0.400 34.040 (5) 33.302 0.645
3 58 LAT DREIBLATS Toms 0.200 33.396 (3) 33.848 (3) 33.396 0.739
4 53 GER TUEXEN Lars 0.600 34.410 (5) 33.738 (2) 33.738 1.081
5 56 GBR DUFFORT Mmedo 0.400 34.615 (8) 33.962 (4) 33.962 1.305
6 55 SPA MARTINEZ Pablo 0.600 34.973 (11) 0.400 34.054 (6) 34.054 1.397
7 59 CZE JIRMAN Jakub 0.200 34.375 (4) 0.200 34.742 (7) 34.375 1.718
8 51 CZE VOJTA Stepan 0.400 34.487 (6) 35.026 (10) 34.487 1.830
9 65 ITA BELLOMO Gianluca 34.605 (7) 0.600 35.460 (11) 34.605 1.948

10 63 LAT LIEPINS Martins 0.600 34.640 (9) 0.800 34.752 (8) 34.640 1.983
11 54 ITA DI GIORGIO Zaccaria 34.922 (10) 0.200 36.000 (13) 34.922 2.265
12 68 CZE SYROVY Daniel 1.000 35.102 (12) 0.600 35.020 (9) 35.020 2.363
13 62 SWE BERNTSSON David 0.400 35.769 (13) 0.200 35.953 (12) 35.769 3.112
14 52 GER MEHLER Lukas 1.400 36.782 (14) 36.782 4.125
15 66 SPA PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso 0.600 37.489 (14) 1.200 37.313 (15) 37.313 4.656
16 57 SWE SUNDLING Anton 0.200 38.609 (16) 38.609 5.952
17 61 FRA SODERHALL Dimitri 38.853 (15) 0.600 39.726 (17) 38.853 6.196
18 67 SWE THORHARD Linus 46.026 (16) 1.200 41.112 (18) 41.112 8.455

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)
52 GER MEHLER Lukas 1.400 36.782 (14)
57 SWE SUNDLING Anton 0.200 38.609 (16)
69 ITA ONORATO Joe Giovanni

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)
69 ITA ONORATO Joe Giovanni

  Master  
1 88 LTU PETRAUSKAS Remigijus 0.400 32.824 (1) 0.200 32.528 (1) 32.528
2 76 SWE HADESTRAND Mikael 33.124 (2) 32.911 (2) 32.911 0.383
3 73 USA HOSTERT Scott 0.200 33.125 (3) 1.200 33.895 (4) 33.125 0.597
4 72 LAT KONOSONOKS Edzus 33.403 (4) 33.650 (3) 33.403 0.875
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00
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Rank Bib Nation Name Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

5 86 USA JACKMANN Brad 0.200 33.788 (5) 0.200 34.262 (5) 33.788 1.260
6 71 BRA NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy 34.346 (6) 34.630 (6) 34.346 1.818
7 84 LAT SKARAINIS Salvis 34.713 (7) 34.955 (7) 34.713 2.185
8 79 GER KNOBLOCH Radan 35.195 (8) 35.115 (8) 35.115 2.587
9 87 GER JACHMANN Peter 35.714 (9) 0.200 36.339 (11) 35.714 3.186

10 80 GER LUTZ Alex 0.800 36.076 (10) 0.400 35.729 (9) 35.729 3.201
11 123 RUS MATSUKEVICH Anatoly 0.400 36.795 (13) 36.193 (10) 36.193 3.665
12 78 GBR COUPE Paul 36.234 (11) 0.200 36.461 (13) 36.234 3.706
13 82 SWE HYLAND Niklas 0.400 36.439 (12) 0.200 36.404 (12) 36.404 3.876
14 85 SWE GUSTAFSSON Pelle 0.200 37.154 (14) 0.200 37.240 (14) 37.154 4.626
15 81 FRA PANNETIER Franck 0.800 37.386 (15) 0.800 37.986 (16) 37.386 4.858
16 124 SWE MENKE Peter 1.600 38.407 (16) 0.200 37.625 (15) 37.625 5.097
17 77 CZE KNOBLOCH Petr 0.400 38.569 (17) 0.400 39.043 (18) 38.569 6.041
18 83 USA MARTINEZ Eddy 0.400 38.950 (17) 38.950 6.422

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
89 SWE GRUNDEL Johan

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)
75 GER DREIER Juergen
83 USA MARTINEZ Eddy 0.400 38.950 (17)

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
89 SWE GRUNDEL Johan

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
75 GER DREIER Juergen

  WOMEN  
1 4 USA KRAMER Lynn 34.461 (1) 0.400 34.482 (1) 34.461
2 1 CZE VOJTOVA Karolina 35.721 (2) 0.200 36.243 (3) 35.721 1.260
3 3 GER SEHL Kathrin 35.869 (3) 0.200 35.832 (2) 35.832 1.371
4 8 LAT SKARAINE Lienīte 36.061 (4) 0.200 36.251 (4) 36.061 1.600
5 9 RUS KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta 0.200 37.171 (5) 0.600 36.957 (5) 36.957 2.496
6 11 CZE SUDKOVA Mia 0.200 37.448 (6) 37.622 (7) 37.448 2.987
7 10 LAT GAILITE Elīza Marija 0.600 37.582 (7) 0.600 37.793 (8) 37.582 3.121
8 12 ITA DI GIORGIO Irene 37.609 (6) 37.609 3.148
9 7 CZE VOJTOVA Hana 0.800 39.447 (8) 0.600 38.949 (9) 38.949 4.488

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
2 SWE REDMAN Therese
6 CAN WHELDRAKE JOYCE

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)
5 CZE SKRABALOVA Renata
12 ITA DI GIORGIO Irene 37.609 (6)

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)
2 SWE REDMAN Therese
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.4 °C

FINISH : 23.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Liepiņš Mārtiņš (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Cēsu olimpiskais centrs Cēsu olimpiskais centrs
LENGTH 400 m 400 m
GATES 43 43
STARTING TIME 15:00 17:00
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6 CAN WHELDRAKE JOYCE

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)
5 CZE SKRABALOVA Renata

  PRO  
1 22 USA MCLAREN Joe 30.472 (1) 30.310 (1) 30.310
2 21 LAT KUZMINS Jānis 31.693 (2) 31.677 (2) 31.677 1.367
3 47 FRA TANGUY Vincent 32.230 (3) 0.600 32.476 (5) 32.230 1.920
4 24 USA CARRASCO Richy 0.200 32.237 (4) 0.400 32.691 (7) 32.237 1.927
5 29 SWE HADESTRAND Viking 32.529 (5) 32.240 (3) 32.240 1.930
6 31 CZE STEFKA Josef 0.400 32.915 (8) 0.200 32.453 (4) 32.453 2.143
7 32 SWE HADESTRAND Viktor 33.066 (11) 32.516 (6) 32.516 2.206
8 35 CZE MACH Zdeněk 0.400 33.287 (14) 32.807 (8) 32.807 2.497
9 38 CZE NOZKA Stanislav 32.859 (6) 33.481 (13) 32.859 2.549

10 36 RUS KOLESOV Anton 32.870 (7) 0.200 33.756 (18) 32.870 2.560
11 34 FRA DUPONT Michel 0.200 32.964 (9) 0.200 33.471 (12) 32.964 2.654
12 45 CZE MATOUS Petr 0.200 32.977 (10) 33.307 (10) 32.977 2.667
13 25 GER LAUX Ferdinand 0.200 33.137 (12) 0.800 33.860 (20) 33.137 2.827
14 27 GER THIELE Robert 33.258 (13) 33.300 (9) 33.258 2.948
15 42 GBR PRICE Paul 33.324 (15) 33.590 (14) 33.324 3.014
16 39 LAT GAILITIS Gustavs 33.341 (16) 33.796 (19) 33.341 3.031
17 37 GER BAUMANN Christoph 33.348 (17) 34.059 (22) 33.348 3.038
18 43 GER SCHUTZ Chris 33.580 (18) 33.425 (11) 33.425 3.115
19 48 SWE MARTENSSON Victor 33.800 (20) 33.591 (15) 33.591 3.281
20 28 RUS NIKULIN Anton 0.200 33.880 (21) 33.625 (16) 33.625 3.315
21 26 RUS GLUSHKO OLEG 33.712 (19) 33.635 (17) 33.635 3.325
22 41 USA FLOITGRAF Karl 0.200 34.135 (22) 0.400 33.998 (21) 33.998 3.688
23 33 FRA DUPONT Christopher 34.131 (23) 34.131 3.821
24 44 LAT JIRGENS Jānis 0.400 35.947 (24) 0.400 35.294 (24) 35.294 4.984
25 30 SPA NAVARRO Dany 1.000 36.990 (27) 0.400 35.449 (25) 35.449 5.139
26 40 LAT ZOMMERS Gints 35.744 (23) 0.600 36.638 (27) 35.744 5.434
27 23 UKR MIRONENKO Stanislav 0.400 36.420 (25) 35.819 (26) 35.819 5.509
28 46 FRA HAZERA Pierre 0.600 36.432 (26) 36.432 6.122

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
33 FRA DUPONT Christopher 34.131 (23)

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)
46 FRA HAZERA Pierre 0.600 36.432 (26)


